autounlock
ENERGY SAVING HEATING
COMPONENTS
 * The benchmark for most efficient circulators is EEI ≤ 0,20.
All the necessary inputs for
the remote monitoring and control
of the pump are included
Display alternates

 long fibres. Fluids with a viscosity of 10 mm2/s max.
Inputs Modbus RTU, 0-10VDC, Start/Stop signal, alarm signal, dual function
TYPE KEY
ES 25 - 60 / 180MAXIExample
Electronic circulator
Version
Nominal diameter (DN) of suction and discharge
ports (15 = G1, 25 = G1 1/2, 32 = G2)
Maximum head [dm]
Port-to-port length [mm]
Askoll Uno S.r.l. via L. Galvani, 31/33 - 36066 Sandrigo (VI) - ITALY
Askoll reserves the right to make modifications without prior notice
MATERIALS
Model Pump Impeller Shaft Bearing Rotor can Thermal
 housing     insulation shell
ES MAXI 60 Cast iron EN-GJL-200 Stainless steel/ Stainless Ceramics/  Stainless EPP
 with cataphoretic  composite steel carbon (metal steel 1.4301
 coating (KTL)  1.4304 impregnated)
MODEL THREAD DIMENSIONS  WEIGHTS
  [mm] [kg]
 G L B0 B1 B2 B3 H0 H1 H2 H3 Net Gross
ES MAXI 25 - 60/180 G 1 1/2 180 160 70 70 165 245 204 41 81 3,85 5,80
ES MAXI 32 - 60/180 G 2 180 160 70 70 165 245 204 41 81 3,85 5,80
ENERGY SAVING HEATING
COMPONENTSES MAXI 60
Set the
parameters
turning
the button
Select
program items
and confirm
parameters
by pressing
the button
PERFORMANCE CURVES AND PUMP SETTINGS
0 1 2 3 4 5 6
0 10 20
0 5 10 15 20
0
1
2
3
4
0
5
10
15
0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5
Q [m³/h]
H [m] H [ft]
Q [l/s]
Q [US.gpm]
Q [IM.gpm]
P Mode (∆p-v) - Variable differential pressure
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
0 10 20
0 10 20
0
1
2
3
4
0
5
10
15
0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0
Q [m³/h]
Q [US.gpm]
Q [IM.gpm]
H [m] H [ft]